AN MUV T ViV D&V I MDY TV

Thorpe Cup

VeIie |

Diisseldorf, von 29.07.2017 - 30.07.2017 Er gebn isliste
Zehnkampf - Manner
29.07.2017/ 30.07.2017
Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 14
Rang StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Punkte
100 WEI KUG HOC 400 11H DIS STA SPE 1K5
1. 15 Enahoro ltuah 1997 GER Team Deutschland 8.028
10,84 764m 1444m 1,90m 48,02 14,86 4665m 445m  5157Tm 4:27,94
0,5 0.2 0,5
(897) (970) (755) (714) (908) (867) (801) (746) (612) (758)
(1867) (2622) (3336) (4244) (5111) (5912) (6658) (7270)  (8028)
2. 20 StauB René 1987 GER Team Deutschland 8.009
11,30 722m  1423m 211m 50,76 15,40 4721m 495m  5858m 4:3773
0,7 0,5 13
(795) (866) (742) (906) (780) (802) (812) (895) (716) (695)
(1661) (2403) (3309) (4089) (4891) (5703) (6598) (7314)  (8009)
3. 18 Hepperle Felix 1989 GER Team Deutschland 7.699
11,04 716 m 1251m 199m 4826 15,19 3751m 485m  5095m 4:28,00
-0,5 -0,1 0,5
(852) (852) (637) (794) (897) (827) (614) (865) (603) (758)
(1704) (2341) (3135) (4032) (4859) (5473) (6338) (6941) (7699)
4, 10 Filip Scott 1995 USA Team USA 7.632
10,78 7,50 m 1248m 202m 4867 14,88 3838m 415m  5117m 4:3826
-0,5 0,1 0,5
(910) (935) (636) (822) (877) (864) (632) (659) (606) (691)
(1845) (2481) (3303) (4180) (5044) (5676) (6335) (6941) (7632)
5. 9 Brondyke Kurtis 1989 USA Team USA 7.595
11,41 7.00m 1504m 1,90m 50,54 14,99 4315m 4,75m 62,88 m 507,14
-0,7 1,2 0.5
(771) (814) (792) (714) (790) (851) (729) (834) (781) (519)
(1585) (2377) (3091) (3881) (4732) (5461) (6295) (7076) (7595)
6. 19 Scherfose Patrick 1991 GER Team Deutschland 7.563
11,28 7,09 m 1362m 1,90m 50,16 14,80 4018 m 505m 4764m 439,85
-0,7 -0,6 0,5
(799) (835) (705) (714) (807) (874) (668) (926) (554) (681)
(1634) (2339) (3053) (3860) (4734) (5402) (6328) (6882) (7563)
7. 11  Golubovic Daniel 1993 USA Team USA 7.432
11,49 6,58 m 13,06m 187m 51,57 14,95 4311m 465m 6147m 43521
-0,7 -0,2 05
(755) (716) (671) (687) (744) (856) (728) (804) (760) (711)
(1471) (2142) (2829) (3573) (4429) (5157) (5961) (6721) (7432)
8. 12 Moore Gabriel 1996 USA Team USA 7.370
11,18 7.00m 1325m 1,87m 49,33 15,06 4326m 455m 51,26 m 5:00,09
-0,5 -1,0 1,3
] % 559)
(827) (814) (682) (687) (846) (842) (731) (775) (607) (
(1641) (2323) (3010) (3856) (4698) (5429) (6204) (6811) (7370)
9. 21 Beckers Nico 1994 GER Team Deutschland 7.343
11,00 7,47 m 1420m 2,02m 48,85 15,38 3771m 4,05m 40,73 m  4:50,1¢
-0,5 0,0 0,5
(861) (927) (741) (822) (868) (804) (618) (631) (453) (618)
(1788) (2529) (3351) (4219) (5023) (5641) (6272) (6725) (7343)
10. 14 Wunderlich Tim 1987 USA Team USA 7.292
11,68 6,78 m 1382m 187m 52,30 15,46 4254m 445m 64,35m  4:46,60
-0,7 -0,5 1,3
(715) (762) (717) (687) (712) (795) (716) (7486) (803) (639)
(1477) (2194) (2881) (3593) (4388) (5104) (5850) (6653) (7292)
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